
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

for the DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

Hospitality Liquidation II, LLC (f/k/a Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 1 
	

Case No. 13-12741 (BLS) 

Reporting Period: Mar. 29,2014 - Apr. 24, 2014 

MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT 

File with Court and submit copy to United States Trustee within 20 days after end of mouth. 

Submit copy of report to arty official connnittee appointed in the case. 

' "'Zit RiitiWt-11 	3 .4,  ,,,, 	, .p .o.- -'.,---44,,,,,,IA , • 4' '''. 	41.1ge ,•.' 1 

...`ZEW 	'I' 
N. 	Ili i 	

. ■-s 	, 

Schedule of Cash Receipts and Disbursements MOR-1 X 

Bank Reconciliation (or copies of debtor's bank reconciliations) MOR-la X 

Schedule of Professional Fees Paid MOR-Ib X 

Copies of bank statements  

Cash disbursements journals  

Statement of Operations MOR-2 X 

Balance Sheet MOR-3 X 

Status of Postpetition Taxes IVIOR-4 X 

Copies of IRS Form 6123 or payment receipt 

Copies of tax returns filed during reporting period  

Summary of Unpaid Postpetition Debts MOR-4 X 

Listing of aged accounts payable MOR-4 X 

Accounts Receivable Reconciliation and Aging MOR-5 X 

Debtor Questionnaire MOR-5 X 

I declare under penalty of perjury (28 U.S.C. Section 1746) that this report and the attached documents 

are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Signature of Debtor 

Signature 	nt Debt° 

.ZA1P7'" 
Signature of thorized Individual* 

teM2_   7.  
Printed Name of Authorized Individual  

Date 

Date 

7A/ • 

Date 

Title of Authorized Individual 

.Authorized individual roust he an officer, director or shareholder if debtor is a corporation; a partner if debtor 

is a partnership; a manager or member if debtor is a anited liability company. 

The following entities had no operatons to report during the relevant time period: Hospitality Liquidation I, LLC (f/k.la HSS Holding, LLC) (Case No. 13.12740), Hospitality Liquidation 

LLC (frida Hospitality Staffing Solutions, LLC) (Case No. 13-12742), Hospitality Liquidation 1V, LLC Mae HIS Staffing Services, LLC) (Case Na. 13-12743), Hospitality Liquidation V. LLC 

(Okla IHS Hospitality Services, LLC) (Case No. 13-12744), Hospitality Liquidation VI, LLC Okla Hospitality Staffing Solutionsof Louisia.na,L.L.C. (Case Na. 13-12745), Hospitably 

Liquidation VII, LLC (L/Va Hospitality Staffing Solutions of Iowa, LLC) (Case No. 13-12746), Hospitality Liquidation yin. LLC (filda Hospitality Staffing Solutions of Connecticut, LLC), 

(Case No. 13-12747), Hospitality Liquidation IX, LLC (L/k/a Hospitality Staffing Solutions of Indiana, LLC (Case No. 13-12748) and Hospitality Liquidation X, LLC (Elia Hospitality Staffing 

Solutions of Illinois, LLC) (Case No. 13-12749). As such, no monthly operating reports will be filed for these entities. 

FORM MOR-1 

(04/07) 
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69300  

[net& 1340741 

Reportiog Period: Man 29,0014 - Apr. 11, 2114 
Hopiguilt: Liquidation 11. LLC (1/kre liospitillity Staffing Solution Group, LLC -1 

fkbt o , 

2] 

SCHEDULE OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS 

Amounts reported sh °yid be per he debtor's books, not dic bank statement The beginning cash should be Ito onding cash from the prior month or, ir this is the 

first repon, the amount should be the balance on the dale the petition 'X.5 Bled. The Re pc& ng Pence: Mo. 29, 2074 - Apr. 24. 7273 

Opal the cum of the four bank account columns The amounts reported iu the 'PROMO-11r cclumns stolid be telxn Crone the SMALL BUSINESS INITIAL 

REPORT {PORM IR-1). Attneb copica of the bank sitletnoran and We null disbursements journal The torsi disburse-zooids Estai in the dishursotnergajournal 

roust equel the WWI dithccscrecnts reponed on this page. A bent roconciliation must he attactiod for each account [See MOW-I (COTP))1 

BANK ACCOUNTS 	 CURRENT MONTH 

CASH BEGINNING 01-9(05TH 

Ur CM. 

953,803 

rat [ Av.. 

70,577 

t•-■ .■ 

• 

..,....... 

-  1,057,220 0,074,717 

RECEIPTS 
. 

CASH SALES. 
. 

ACCOUNTS EF.c0P/ABLE 
. 

LOANS Atm ADvANCEs 

6ALE vl ,  ASSETS 
- • 

0702 5,122 17,589 

CPINFECOLLECT1C015 

1.003 77456 16,936 1,600,527 
TRANSFERS IN 

- 

6,702 17,906 • - 24488 1,013,476 
TOTAL RECEIPTS 

- 

DISBURSEMENTS 

MM. 

MIIMIll 

111M111 

- 

474102 
NET PAYROLL 2.376 2.070 

• 
PAYROLL 1AXES - 

• 
SALES, LISS & OMER TAXES - 

• 
119251053 PURCHASES . - 

• 
SECUIR,F.17 RENTAL/LEASE& MIMI 

- IMINII 

MM. 

1111.111.1. 

EMI= 

111=I.0'TSIMNIE 

.111MIHIMIIII 

11.111M11111.11= 

273.723 
INSURANCE - 

ADMINSTRA TM: 

'MIMI 

325000 

SELLING 
 

170417 
0111ER 26 042 1,228 

• 
OWNER, DRAW , 

2.144,704 
TRANSFERS OUT 18,958 

• 

836,177 
FROFFsSIONAL FEES 325.079 

U.S TRUSTER OLIARTER.Ly-  FRES 
 

COURT COSTS 
 

373 0;13 NUMMI 3 050 253  
TOTAL DIS5001L5161lIENTS 050,802 72237 . 

1011 CASH FLOW 

  

(344.11JUL 402)1 12-0,4D01 

 

(2,260,697) 

    

      

0009000i140 DI45111513.01ITS) 

      

      

      

CUMULATIVE FILING TO DATE 

ACTUAL 	175103EC101.1 

cASH . END OF MONTH 

	

1 
	

019,703 I 	74.177 I 

• CONWENSATIDN TO SOLE PROPRETURS FOR SERNMES RENDERED TOBARIGiW7CY ILSTAIS 

THE FOLLOWING SECTION MUST BE COMPLETED 

elSB QRSE ME NTS FOR C.A.L.C1.11.1.11 NG U.S. TRUST £ c. ,21,11t1.1 L.,14.y r E. ez 	n, ,n ........,,.., ,.....,.... --, 

DISEuESEMENTS 
273090 

TOTAL 

LESS: TRANSFERS TO DEBTOR 17I duSSESSION ACCOLDFFS  
0 

ESTATE DIS BLIRSENEHTS MADE EY OUTS OE SOURCES (Lc. No ocrow accoenlO PLUS: 
0 

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS FOR CALCULATING U.S. TAUS -ERE QUARTERLY PEES 
373098 

it] Nolo that this operating °conceal transfer rolotoo to Fora -Lance of /OR nelloctiona frorntho lockincrx protein to HOS, tho buyer purchased all A/R. 

12] Note thfit the payed column within this report is corrposed of Iwo Welts Fargo accounts. The transfers netted In the payroll column relate to mowing funds from one account lo the 

other; thereby leaving ony one account vela funds. Transfers Out exceed Transfers In due to one Pennies from a Payro1Accaont to ine Operating Account 
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NaCa 	 . 1342741 (BLS) 

Reporting.  Period: Mer.29, 7014 -Apr. 24,2014 
Hospitpl Dry LIquIdatloa U. LLC (Plera 1I011/11411". Skirling Solutions Group, LLC1 

Debtor 

BANK RECONCILIATIONS 

l.an Elect for MOM 

conclliodon mut Ins ln,lud ctl tbr each Penl. amoult. 1 -11c4Ichia'A 	raworl Halal rozy Isla...Am; for 	 14.6porting Pcriod: Mar. 19,204 Apr. 74, 22213 

P 	.411 

..6D . .9'.”•549 

594 Th 2...) 2.0 ,  7 

BANK BALANCE 019,705. I c., 0 , 00 74.177,0 

(-(DEPOSITS IN TRANSIT (AITACli LIST) 

T.; OU25-TAN-M.0 -CHECKS (ATTACH LIST) 	:: -24.997.64 0.00 9.99 

OTHER [ATTACH 	s'PLA1•1,11.1131,r) 

/CirrISTFTIR6110 RN] ANCT.• 504 705 40 000 74.177 15 

• Adj.led bank talanca smal equvl 

balance per 1.43 

DEPOSITS IN TRANSIT 	 I Daic Amount Dato Amount Date Amount Date Amount 

CHECKS OUTSTANDING Ck # Amount Ck. 4 Amount CR.* Amount Ct: 9 Amount 

1056 3,137.96 

16433 9,014,28 

1071 50.00 

1067 170.00 

1065  

1061 

1,000.00 

19000 

1062 190,00 

1073 250,00 

1074 11.260.41 

FORIIM011.1 
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Case No, 13-12741 (BLS) 

Reporting Period: Mar. 29, 2014 - Apr. 24,2014 
Hospitality Liquidation U, LLC (0E% Hospitality Stalling Solutions Group, LLC) 

Debtor 

SCHEDULE OF PROFESSIONAL FEES AND EXPENSES PAID 

Thia sat:dole is to include all maenad professional payments From rase OILOpitDO to current moo& 

• Uur 10 3018_ An,  

11851 	

i. - 

• "alitt" -- 1  4-  "751 .• 
1-Stil1 t.ii-low 1, 	: 	- . 1g 1. Pa"f". 2±,  : „0. - 	•-• REVDalalts 

.-nvin i ie-4.-i--11  

51eViStlik 

" Olfrit4Fairiaiii,r., . i--  

litrOAS93erTailEtti.:94, 

,--1:1  - -s.-,  ..-, .• kiif ad 	tilter : 

lbliiitiliW V Zt ME-se.silMit o 1 valitfrae 

Conway MacKenzie STM 10127/13 36,716.53 HIS Wire 10/28/2013 33,813 2,904 33,812.50 2,904.03 

Conway MacKenzie STM 11r3/13 06743.54 HIS Wire 11/4/2013 52,448 4,302 86,260.00 7,201,07 

Conway mecKenxia STM 11110113 64,168.24 1155 Wire 11/10/2013 56,885 7,283 143,145.00 14,489.31 

Conway /iltacKenzie SIN 11/17/15 54,032.27 1155 Wire 11/21/2013 48,480 5,550 191,625.00 20,03158 

Conway MacKenzie SIN 11/24/13 43,87236 1455 Wire 11/2412013 40,763 3,110 232,38750 23,14154 

conway MacKenzie STM 12/1113 55,00010 HIS Wire 11/29/2013 48,428 6,572 280,1315.61 29,721.53 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 55,000.00 1155 Wire 12/6/2013 58,257 1,743 334,073.02 31,464.12 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 55,000.00 HIS Wire 12/1112313 51593 2,407 386,665.913 33,871.16 

33,871.16 
Conway MacKenzie Retainer 50,000.00 HIS Wire 12/20/2013 50,002 436,66598 

Conway MacKenzie STM 12/15/13 34,83454 HIS Wire 12/27/2013 32,44113 2,407 469,073.48 36,278.20 

40,747.92 
Conway MacKenzie STM 12/29/13 12,82.9.72 1155 Wire 1/3/2014 $8,3613.00 4,470 477,433.48 

Conway MacKenzie STIA 12/22/13 26,898.96 HIS Wire 1110/2014 $24,715.00 2,184 502,148.48 42,931.88 

Conway MacKenzie STM 1/5/14 14,019.90 HIS Wire 1/10/2914 $13,743.00 275 515,893.48 43,206.78 

Conway MacKenzie STM 1/12/14 14,795.10 HIS Wire 1/17/2014 $14,505.00 290 530,39338 43,496.88 

Conway MacKenzie STM 1/19/14 31,736,36 HIS Wire 1/23/2014 $28,582.50 3,154 558,980.98 46,650.74 

Conway MacKenzie SIN 1/26/2014 31,242.36 H55 Wire 1/23/2014 $27,775.00 3,467 586,755.98 48,110.10 

Saul Ewing Applied to mutt invoices 70,000.00 HIS Wire 10/28/2013 60,780 9,220 529,853.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Applied to mull invoices 50,00030 HIS Wire 11/1/2013 50,000 575,853.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Applied to mull invoices 50,000.00 HIS Wire 11/8/2013 50,000 629,853.03 45,495.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 30,000.00 HIS Wire 11/15/2013 50,000 579,853.03 45,49835 

Saul Ewing Retainer - 50,005.00 1155 Wire 11/22/2013 50,000 729,853.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 50,000.00 1455 Wire 11/79/2013 50,009 779,853.03 45,49165 

Saul Ewing Retainer 50,000.00 HIS Wire 12/6/2013 50,000 829,1353.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 50,000.00 K55 Wire 12/13/2013 50,000 879,853.05 45,498.65 

45,498,65 
Saul Ewing Retainer 35,000.00 HIS Wire 12/20/2013 35,002 914,853.03 

Saul Ewing Retainer 35,900.00 1155 Wire 12/27/2013 35,000 949,853.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 35,000.00 HIS Wire 1/3/2014 ' 35,000 984,859.03 45,498.65 

Said Ewing Retainer 33,000.00 HIS Wire 1/10/2014 35,000 1,019,853.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 35,000.00 HIS Wire 1/17/2114 35,000 1,054,853.03 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 35,000.05 HIS Wire 1125/2014 35,090 1,089,853.03 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 19,143,77 HIS Wire 2/3/2014 19,144 1,108,99620 45,490.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 11,385.19 HIS Wire 2/17/2014 11,385 1,120,381.99 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 8,170.70 HIS Wire 211912014 8,170 1,128,552.19 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 5,492.70 HIS Wire 2/24/2014 5,453 1,134,044.89 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 4,957.20 HIS Wire 3/3/2014 4,957 1,139,002.09 45,49865 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 6,494.85 HIS Wire 3110/2014 6,495 1,145,496.94 45,498,65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 5,492.70 HIS Wire 3/17/2014 5,493 1,159,989.64 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 7,377.04 HIS Wire 3/28/2014 7.377 1,158,366.68 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 78,37157 HIS Wire 3/10/2014 78,372 1,242,766.4$ 45,498.65 

Saul Ewing Retainer 54,942.40 TESS Wire 11 314)20-14 54,942 1,297,708.85 45,458.65 

Saul Ewing -Retainer 90,34427 riSS Wire . -„.4i114/2044 
. 	... 	. 

90,344 1,188,053.12 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retafner 6,028.20 13S5 Wire :- .i."3/31i2014 6,028 1,164,354.813 45,498.65 

comely MacKenzie Retainer 5,253.53 KS Wi re  ii. i:',4r7I20.14 5,254 1,302,962.38 45,498.65 

Conway MacKenzie Retainer 7,747.92 HIS Wire i:.41:14-1294 7,7413 1,395,801.04 45,4913.65 

Conway MeeKenzle Retainer 7,344.03 HIS Wire , . -3/2-2/201.4 7,344 1,310,306.41 45,498.55 

Folim MORA 
15105 
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Hospitality Liquidation 11, LLCla Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 	 Case No. 13-12741 (BLS) 

Debtor 	 Reporting Period: Mar. 29,2014 - Apr. 24, 2014 

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS 

(Income Statement) 

The Statement of Operations is to be prepared on an accrual basis. The accrual basis of accounting recognizes revenue when it is 

realized and expenses when they arc incurred, regardless of when cash is actually received or paid. 

'47.ii,?*PEA2e.-4 
	 ,EAtay_ 

,- 

Gross Revenues . - 

Less: Returns and Allowances - - 

Net Revenue - - 

,t0AiligNActoMpRO 	7:- 	, ISENP-  - ' 
Beginning Inventory - - 

Add: Purchases - - 

Add: Cost of Labor - - 

Add: Other Costs (attach schedule) - - 

Less: Ending Inventory - _ 

Cost of Goods Sold - 

-Gross Profit - - 

MM.-- - 	WERMNU •,,, 	,..a7 	,.;.,"\-1.,  - 	 , A_ 
Advertising 
Auto and Truck Expense - - 

Bad Debts - - 

Contributions - - 

Employee Benefits Programs .. - 

Insider Compensation* - - 

Insurance -  - 
Management Fees/Bonuses - 

Office Expense - - 

Pension & Profit-Sharing Plans - - 

Repairs and Maintenance - - 

Rent and Lease Expense - _ 

Salaries/Commissions/Fees - - 

Supplies - - 

Taxes - Payroll - 

Taxes - Real Estate .. - 

Taxes - Other - - 

Travel and Entertainment - , 

Utilities - - 

Other 46,246 92,745 

Total Operating Expenses Before Depreciation - - 

Depreciation/Depletion/Amortization - - 

Net Profit (Loss) Before Other Income & Expenses (46,246) (92345) 

,01.11.0t-..INVOMErt04:10_014.ZiS.ESK4M, - 	- 	-_,. 	-4r  

Other Income (Preference Collections) 5,742 18,506 

Interest Expense - .. 

Other Expense (attach schedule) , - 

Net Profit (Loss) Before Reorganization Items (40,504) (74,239) 

Professional Fees 171,660 1,075,531 

U. S. Trustee Quarterly Fees - -  

Interest Earned on Accumulated Cash from Chapter 11 (see continuation sheet) - - 

Gain (Loss) from Sale of Equipment - - 

Other Reorganization Expenses (attach schedule) _ 

Total Reorganization Expenses 171,660 1,075,531 

Income Taxes - - 

Net Profit (Loss) (212,165) (1,149,770) 

"Insider" is defined in 11 U.S.C. Section 101(31). 

'unlang 

FORM MOR-1 

(04/07) 
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NTSSETS 

Unrestricted Cash and Equivalents  

Restricted Cash and Cash Equivalents (see continuation sheet) 
Accounts Receivable (Net)  

Case Ns. 13-12741 (BLS) 
Reporting Period: Mar. 29, 1014- Apr. 24,2014 

Hospitality Liquidation II, 13-C ((Ma Hospitality Staffing Solutions Croup, 1,I.C) 
Debtor 

BALANCE SHEET 

The Fiancee Sheet is In be completed on an accrual basis only. Pre-petition liabilities must teclassifisd separately frown postpait ion obligations 

Notes Receivable 

UEA3OSNDOI e:ll? 
1,IRREFIT 11.811•ORTING Mb:NTH 

itoo 	 :t0,9gy4ije,ft, 

668,972 

' 	tslI• 

475,722 

11,561,397 

2,052,687 

Inventories 

Prepaid Expenses 
Professional Retainers 

Other Current Assets 
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS  
VROP.ElliTY:ANBIVATEMENT ,  

Real Property and Improvements  
Machinery and Equipment 

Furniture, Fixtures and Office Equipment 

Leasehold Improvements 

Vehicles 

Less Accumulated Depreciation 
TO7AL PROPERTY & 501IIPMENIT 

5333,230 

1,057,597 

668.972 65/0 FT1 

• 

1,624,844 
00,549 

1 ,017 .931 

28,775 
05,418). 

1.577.917 

Loans to Insiders* 

Other Assets (attach schedule) 
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 

30,022,219 

30,022,219 

s 
32,50.113.5:' 

., 

1 .1!,04F.411t.S A10 oVi$,P.kk,Qi )  lr: . . 

LblatirrEs 4. 421.Sii.ii.ikit reidAiegkiiiiifittQui:dh.ThirP ,i, :',. l'' 	' 

P.0'.9lifx:E:.4 Iprip:o. F_..:ii:. 

Cpi.itp-r REF° t -T 'Nu. yiorii 

  ' 	• 	.' 	ll' 

. 1- 0.,-%:.±.1:Arg. 67,  
.. 	._ 	, 	, 	, 	. 	. 	. 

_.. PETETION DATE' 
'Ilii  

Accounts Payable See MOB 3. Lisa of retainers (293,754) 

Taxes Payable (refer to FORM MOR-4)  • . 

Wages Payable - • 

Notes Payable 
- 9,649,272 

DIP Balance 3,245355 

Rent I Leases - Building/Equipment 
- 

Secured Debt / Adequate Protection Payments - 

Professional Fees - 

Amounts Due to Insiders* - - 

Other Postpetition Liabilities 27,390 - 

TOTAL POSTPETITION LIABILITIES 2978.991 9,649,272 

V4B1LITIESS1JBjECT.TO:C0)rJPROMISE94Pe(ftiaii):: 
 

Accounts Payable 2,490,027 1,769,903 

Taxes Payable (refer to FORM MOR-4) • • 

'Wages Payable • 2,756,079 

Notes Payable 
• 

Rent I Leases - Building/Equipment - 
- 

Accrued Expenses 7,739,143 7,420,292 

Professional Fees 786,233 702,587 

AMOunts Due to Insiders* 
Secured Debt - 13,312,500 

Priority Debt - 
35,403,517 

lInsecureci Debt 
TOTAL PRE-PETITION LLIBILITIES 11,016302 61,364,879 

TOTAL LIABILITIES. ----- 11 993 893 	 71 014,151 

Capitol Stock 
• 37,454,949 

Additional Paid-In Capital  • (742326) 

Proceeds Porn Clain on Sale (Extinguishment of Pre-Petition Debt) 49,546.970 - 

Owner's Equity Account 163723.2211 • 

Retained Earnings - Pre-Petitinn  . (54.312343) 

Retained Earnings - Postpetition (1,149,770 .. 

Adjustments to Owner Equity (Adjust Cash Based on 0/S Check Listing)  
0433921 

Postpetition Contributions (Distributions) (Draws) (attach schedule)  - - 

NET OWNER EQUITY 113,376920) (16,455,312) 

645;972 57,680,838.: 

"Insider' n dclined rail U.S.C. Scct4:)p 101{51). 

FORM MOR-1 

MC) 
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Hospitality Liquidation II, LLC (filch. Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 	 Case No. 13-12741 (BLS) 

Debtor 	 Reporting Period: Mar. 29, 2014 - Apr. 24, 2014 

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS - continuation sheet 

- 

. • 	-1 ;,-.. 	,"-tiF - 	l&ART-TW - 

„ W% Olj YU1E ' 	CAT 	' 	- -4  
k-lx-- 

,4) t 	. 
IIIIIIIIIIIIIMIIIIIIIIIIIMIMIIIIIIIIIM 

. 	1-.147 ■  

	

4- 	01 . 	 f 

1 	, .7-  m 	-44,% -k.' 	■ ,, 	17 fl ,1 	"777" 741,W-ft''' I,' a:, 	' 
N/A 	 IIIMIIIMMI 

11111.1111111111111 111111111M - 
11111.1111.111111111.1111111.1111111 

- 	 - 

N/A 
.111111111111111111111MINIMMIIIIMIIIIIIMIIIIIIME 

- 

- 	MMOMIIIIIIIIIIIM 

11111111111111=11 	 - 

iNM■NMMMMM■IIIIIIIIIIIIIMIIIIIIII■1111111=1■=IM 
IIE■Nl■INIOEMIIIII IIII■■Ell■ONOIM 

=1■11111111712■1■111= 
iii■M■BE72■1111111111■1111■MIMMONIMMIMI 

N/A 
,rV-4' 

- 

-,- . , 	- :1" '''4Pa4  

IMIIIIIIIIIMMI 
- 

-40-71 - 	. 	, ..11, 	'.," 	'-- 	,- - =- 	 1 

IIIIMIIIIMIIIMIEIIIIMIII=MIIIMIIIIIIII.IIIIIIIIIIIIIMIIIIIIIMIIII 
N/A 
N/A 1.11111111MINE 

.111111111.......111111111.11111  

N.,, DM, 	, 

N/A 
EIIIIMIMIIIMIIMIMIEIMNIMMINMINIIIIIIIIMIMMIIIMMIIIIMOIl 
— tat i•P̀ 

N/A - 
N/A - 
N/A - 
N/A - - 
N/A - - 

-'_  
N/A - - 
N/A .. - , 
N/A - - 
N/A - - 
N/A _ - 
N/A , - 
N/A - - 
N/A - - 
N/A - - 

Reorganization Items - Interest Earned on Accumulated Cash from Chapter 11: 
Interest earned on cash accumulated during the chapter 11 case, which would not have been earned but for the 

bankruptcy proceeding, should be reported as a reorganization item, 

FORM MOR-1 

(04/07) 
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Hospitality Liquidation 11, LLC (17k/a Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 
	

Case No. 13-12741 (BLS) 

Debtor 
	

Reporting Period: Mar. 29,2014 - Apr. 24, 2014 

BALANCE SHEET - continuation sheet 

, 

_It.._. 

... 

M.P 	. 	> '' 	 :?.?-. 	*.- 	7; 
•- :, -. 1140;r4liai;-.! 	. ,a.,,.. 

'-'13 	0 	-, . 

440,  

ar-c• 	'''-tY 	-,9''' 

— - 

N/A - - 

N/A _ . 

N/A . - 

N/A _ - 

N/A _ - 

N/A - 

N/A - - 

N/A .. - 

N/A _ - 

N/A _ - 

N/A - _ 

N/A _ . 

N/A - 
,,,,, 3!...Q.  '...;::110-, 	7:tiT,..„-: ,•-•0 

-.1. :44-&17tMig .  V, -  ,-- • .‘,..;„ 	. bs- ' 00-b 	1- 

Iottolit,'dit 

-f-  ' 

_ 

, 	,..,-,...N.6 
., 

'-'-° 

(IliA 

- 
tli ptonLiiUts r _A. 

 -1- 141:418‘:,  ,r:VBXEA:FiE 	 g* 	1--) 

N/A 
N/A _ . 

N/A . - 

N/A . - 

N/A _ _ 

N/A - _ 

N/A _ . 

N/A - _ 

N/A _ - 

NIA _ _ 

N/A - 

N/A _ 

N/A _ . 

15:40istiltit.aitiitgilift:e: Pi4ltigiiiiii-itsileraligre, 2,, , _ -4,...!,:., - ,.:,  

N/A - _ 

N/A - _ 

N/A - . 

N/A - _ 

N/A - _ 

N/A - - 

Restricted Cash is cash that is restricted for a specific use and not available to fund operations. Typically, restricted cash is segregated 

into a separate account, such as an escrow account. 

FORM MOR- I 

(OA /07) 
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xr,  

Hospitality Liquidation IL LLC (flith Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 

Debtor 

Case No. 13-12741 (BLS) 
Reporting Period: Mar. 29, 2014- Apr. 24, 2014 

STATUS OF POSTPETITION TAXES 

The beginning tax liability should be the ending liabiliry from the prior month or, if 	this is the first report, t 	Reporting Period: Mar. 29, 2014 - Apr. 24,2013 

Attich photocopies of IRS Form 6123 or payment receipt to verify payment or deposit of federal payroll taxes. 
Artsch photocopies of any tax returns flied during the reponing period. 

Beitaing 
	

AinOrtnt,. 
Withhold or 

Lcsbility 
	

reed 

, 
Tax 

N/A Withholding 
FICA•Employee  
FICA-Employer  
Unemployment 
Income 

WA 
N/A 
NIA 
N/A 
N/A Other 
N/A Total Federal Taxes 

Withholding 
Sales 
Excise 
Unemployment 

Real Property 

Personal Property 

Other 
Total State and Local 

Total Taxes 

SUMMARY Of UNPAID POSTPETITION DEBTS 
Much aged listing of accounts payable. 

Total 

Accounts Payable 27,590.00 
_. 

- - - 27,590.00 

Wages Payable - - - - - 

Taxes Poyable - - - - - 

Rentil.ease.s-Building - - - - 

RentfLeases-Equioment - - - - 

Secured Debt/Adequate Protection Payments - - - - 

Professional Fees . - . - - - 

Saul Ewinq. LLP Main Escrow (250.978,911 - (250.978.41) 

Conway MacKccise Manaument Ser LLC (42,775.55) - - (42,775,551 

Doff & Phelps - , - - 

Amounts Due to Insiders* . - _ 

Other: - - - -  - 

Other - - - - - 

Total Postpetition Debts (266,164.46) - - • - (266.164.46) 

Retainer Balance 
Retainer Balance 

Explain how and when the Debtor intends to pay any post-due postperition debts. 

*"Insider" is defined in II U.S.C. Section 101(31). 

FORNIMOR-1 

(0407) 
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Hospitality Liquidation II, LLC (f/Wa Hospitality Staffing Solutions Group, LLC) 
	

Case No. 13-12741 (BLS) 

Reporting Period: Mar. 29, 2014 - Apr. 24, 2014 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE RECONCILIATION AND AGING 

•  MaigNal:r ; .. ' Viit ir r''''' 4 	7  141-We'" 	- 	S!  Nia-WS z112)lilITOF.,..;,W,:vp ,- 
Total Accounts Receivable at the beginning of the reporting period - - 

+ Amounts billed during the period - - 

- Amounts collected during the period - - 

Total Accounts Receivable at the end of the reporting period - - 
_ 

teMittieRtiWiaglia ,'( 1-:4 -- '4''' - ,,:m1- _:•,,',  it ,  ,-;.E: - .=-'2=-:-- - -1Alik..;,-; ,  -f- _.' Nr. 1.= 	: vir_wgki;„ ,...,, ,,,,,,,,,;-,L-,,, -  - 
0 - 30 days old - 

31 - 60 days old - - 

61 - 90 days old . - 

91+ days old - - 

Total Accounts Receivable - - 

Amount considered uncollectible (Bad Debt) - - 

Accounts Receivable (Net) , _ 

DEBTOR QUESTIONNAIRE 

WM* igaiMiln.7 . -etirtf"-M-r_liNt -  • --.-v ' ' 	' ._ - ';.-1::,-.10'' 4.53R-Z..",‘: 
1. Have any assets been sold or transferred outside the normal course of business 

this reporting period? If yes, provide an explanation below, 	 „ 
X 

2. Have any funds been disbursed from any account other than a debtor in possession 

account this reporting period? If yes, provide an explanation below. ... 

X 

3. Have all postpetition tax returns been timely filed? If no, provide an explanation 

below. 
X 

— 

4. Are workers compensation, general liability and other necessary insurance 

coverages in effect? If no, provide an explanation below. 
X 

5. Has any bank account been opened during the reporting period? If yes, provide 

documentation identifying the opened-account(s). if an investment account has been opened 

provide the required documentation pursuant to the Delaware Local Rule 4001-3. 

X 

FORM MOR- 

{04107) 
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